



January 2026

Day	Elev Feet	Storage	Change	Federal Pump	Federal Gen	Pacheco Pump	ADJ	Federal Change	Federal Storage
									437,678
1	491.01	1,405,750	8,506	7,045	0	194	0	7,626	445,304
2	491.77	1,414,273	8,523	6,993	0	188	0	7,100	452,404
3	492.24	1,419,553	5,280	3,382	0	193	0	3,257	455,661
4	492.92	1,427,204	7,651	4,791	0	182	0	4,670	460,331
5	493.55	1,434,304	7,100	6,751	0	201	0	6,747	467,078
6	494.32	1,442,998	8,694	6,722	0	204	0	6,582	473,660
7	495.05	1,451,257	8,259	8,254	0	208	0	7,999	481,659
8	495.84	1,460,213	8,956	8,290	0	183	0	7,900	489,559
9	496.60	1,468,847	8,634	6,685	0	195	0	6,417	495,976
10	497.37	1,477,611	8,764	6,648	0	203	0	6,463	502,439
11	498.24	1,487,536	9,925	9,981	0	192	0	9,843	512,282
12	498.89	1,494,965	7,429	6,581	0	122	0	6,391	518,673
13	499.46	1,501,490	6,525	6,543	0	102	0	6,466	525,139
14	499.57	1,502,751	1,261	1,373	0	95	0	1,271	526,410
15	499.85	1,505,960	3,209	2,753	0	102	0	2,659	529,069
16	500.30	1,511,124	5,164	5,615	0	114	0	5,404	534,473
17	500.74	1,516,179	5,055	5,511	0	208	0	5,562	540,035
18	501.14	1,520,779	4,600	5,500	0	248	0	4,974	545,009
19	501.57	1,525,729	4,950	5,478	0	260	0	5,117	550,126
20	502.13	1,532,184	6,455	5,461	0	273	0	5,298	555,424
21	502.73	1,539,111	6,927	5,421	0	296	0	4,981	560,405
22	503.28	1,545,470	6,359	5,492	0	341	0	5,066	565,471
23	503.98	1,553,575	8,105	5,494	0	330	0	5,259	570,730
24	504.63	1,561,115	7,540	6,197	0	318	0	5,601	576,331
25	505.32	1,569,133	8,018	6,257	0	339	0	6,094	582,425
26	505.39	1,569,947	814	0	0	351	3,000	2,821	585,246
27	505.42	1,570,296	349	0	0	349	3,000	2,604	587,850
28	505.99	1,576,931	6,635	5,617	0	339	0	4,965	592,815
29	506.61	1,584,159	7,228	5,433	0	351	0	5,021	597,836
30	507.18	1,590,815	6,656	5,597	0	0	0	5,349	603,185
31	507.72	1,597,129	6,314	5,455	0	395	0	5,018	608,203
Totals			199,885	171,320	0	7,076	6,000	170,525	

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet